

PRIVACY & DISCLAIMER

By accessing and using the website, you expressly agree to the following terms and conditions.

Intellectual Property Rights:

The content of this site, including trademarks, logos, designs, data, product or company names, texts, images, etc., are protected by intellectual property rights and belong to Saskia Neyt or rightful third parties.

Limitation of Liability:

The information on the website is of a general nature and is not adapted to personal or specific circumstances, and therefore cannot be considered as personal, professional, or legal advice to the user. While Saskia Neyt makes great efforts to ensure that the information provided is complete, accurate, and up-to-date, inaccuracies may occur. Saskia Neyt cannot be held liable for direct or indirect damages arising from the use of the information on this site. If you notice inaccuracies in the information provided through the site, you can contact Saskia Neyt.

The content of the site (including links) may be modified, changed, or supplemented at any time without notice. Saskia Neyt does not guarantee the proper functioning of the website and cannot be held liable for any malfunction or temporary unavailability of the website or for any form of damage, direct or indirect, arising from access to or use of the website.

The website may contain hyperlinks to third-party websites or pages, or indirectly refer to them. The placement of links to these websites or pages does not imply any implicit approval of their content. Saskia Neyt expressly declares that she has no control over the content or other characteristics of these websites and cannot be held liable for the content or characteristics thereof or for any other form of damage resulting from their use.

Applicable Law and Jurisdiction:

Belgian law applies to this site. In the event of a dispute, only the courts of the district where the registered office of Saskia Neyt is located, being the Bruges district, shall have jurisdiction.

Testimonials/Reviews:

All testimonials/reviews published on the website www.wingwomeninbusiness.com originate from Saskia Neyt's public LinkedIn page. These have been reproduced in full with the name and surname of the author.

Privacy Policy:

Saskia Neyt values your privacy. Although most information on this site is available without the need for personal data to be provided, the user may be asked for personal information. This information will only be used within the framework of our customer management. The user can, free of charge and upon request, always object to the use of his data for direct marketing by contacting Saskia Neyt via saskia@wingwomeninbusiness.com.

Your personal data will never be passed on to third parties.

In accordance with the law on the processing of personal data of 08/12/1992, the user has a legal right to access and, if necessary, correct his personal data. Anonymous or aggregated data of a non-personal nature, such as browser type or IP address, may be collected by Saskia Neyt, enabling us to continuously optimize our website for users